

DEUTZ LIFETIME PARTS WARRANTY

A lifetime of value.



Additional peace of mind without additional costs!

All customers who register their engine online are entitled to the DEUTZ Lifetime Parts Warranty. For spare parts purchased from and installed by one of the authorized DEUTZ Service Partners, we grant an extended warranty of 5 years or 5,000 operating hours (whichever comes first)!



DEUTZ and the DEUTZ logo are registered trademarks. Subject to technical changes. 03-2024

Our quality promise for your success

For genuine DEUTZ spare parts (installed after 01.01.2021) as well as Xchange parts (installed after 01.04.2024) that are bought from and installed by an authorized DEUTZ partner, we will provide an extended warranty of **five years or 5000 operating hours** (whichever comes first)!

Additional benefits of the DEUTZ Service Portal after engine registration:

- Digital engine documentation
- Proactive alerts for upcoming maintenance
- Parts Shop: Quick and easy online order of genuine DEUTZ spare parts directly from your Service Partner

Terms and conditions

- The warranty covers all costs for material and labor in respect of required repairs.
- All genuine DEUTZ spare parts* are included.
- The DEUTZ Lifetime Parts Warranty is valid for all DEUTZ engine series that meet emissions standards EU Stage IIIA / US Tier 3 or higher, excluding mining equipment.

Register your engine now at www.sdeutz.com or via your DEUTZ Service Partner and benefit from the der DEUTZ Lifetime Parts Warranty!

Information available from your DEUTZ Service Partner and at www.sdeutz.com!

* Parts described as maintenance parts or wearing parts in the engine's operating manual and operating liquids are excluded.



